
Annexure-6 

Name of the corporate debtor: Sunsystem Institute of Information Technology Private Limited  

Date of commencement of CIRP: 24.05.2018; List of creditors as on: 24.05.2018       

(List of operational creditors (Employees) 

Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 
No 

Name of 
authorise
d 
represen
tative, if 

Name of 
employe
e  

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim 

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 
set-off 

Amount 
of claim 
under 
verifica - 
tion 

Amount 
of claim 
not 
admitted 

Remarks, 
if any 

 Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim 
admitted 

Nature of 
claim 

Whethe
r 
related 
party? 

% of voting 
share in 
CoC 

1 Shiv 
Ganesh, 
Diwakari 

Incompl
ete 
details 

07.06.20
18 

433,171.
00 

0 Salaries/wages 
for 
staff/contract
ors 

No 0 - - - 433,171.
00 

Incomple
te details 

2 Naval 
Kishor 
Meena 

Incompl
ete 
details 

07.06.20
18 

292,686.
00 

0 Salaries of 
Staff 

No 0    292,686.
00 

Incomple
te details 

3 Naval 
Kishor 
Meena 

- 07.06.20
18 

696,839.
00 

0 TDS No 0 - - - 696,839.
00 

Incomple
te details 

 Total    1422696        1422696  

 

 

 

 


